pto

23

17
34

25
26
28

31
32

14
21

27

1
13

28
29
30

10
12

15
16
19
33

24

20

18

35

22
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pak nr

839

837
805

820
899
834
868
823
873
855

809
897
826
871

852

842
881
813
802
804
833

822
865
840
895
907
908
903

807
835
808
816

803

831
870

860

5. Borsberglauf - 3. Oktober 2007

name
10,0 km weibliche Jugend B
Riedel , Katharina
10,0 km weibliche Jugend A
Mey , Stefanie
Fleischer, Ines

10,0 km Frauen 20-29
Meyer, Kathrin
Lukoschat, Ines
Schneider, Stefanie
Glinther, Luise
Jahn, Sandra
Spandl, Johanna
Koch, Sina

10,0 km Frauen 30-34
Schulze, Bettina
Schénhardt , Elke
Anielski, Patricia
Ulbricht, Dana
Thomas, Sandra
10,0 km Frauen 35-39
Miiller , Beate
Hamann , Christiane
Martin-Schattner, Ina
Wehner, Cornelia
Hahn, Angela
Siebert, Sylvia

10,0 km Frauen 40-44
Marx, Christin

Zahr, Anna

Baars, Ulrike

Klama, Cornelia
Scholz, Kerstin
Lippert, Ines
Waldow , Heike

10,0 km Frauen 45-49
Heinrich, Liane

Lux, Jutta

Urbitsch, Sibylle
10,0 km Frauen 50-54
Vogel, Sigrid

10,0 km Frauen 55-59
Palfi, Edelgard

10,0 km Frauen 60-64
Windisch , Irmtraut
Helm, Hella

10,0 km Frauen 65-69
Dubrau, Renate

jahr
1991

1989
1989

1986
1978
1980
1985
1985
1980
1978

1977
1974
1977
1974
1976

1972
1969
1972
1970
1971

1968

1964
1964
1965
1967
1965
1963
1965

1962
1958
1961
1954

1952

1947
1946

1941

10,0 km weiblich
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verein
Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
Nielpferdgemeinschaft

Herzapotheke Zittau

Dresden

Dresden

Halle/S.

Sportverein Robotron Dresden
'Langsam aber Sicher' Dresden
Dresden

per pedes family Dresden
Berlin

Kreischa

Dresden

Dresden

Laufprojekt 5.42 - Dresden
Freital

Neustadt/Sachsen
Neustidter Ganse
Radebeul

Universitdts SV TU Dresden

TSV Dresden

BLV "Rot-Weilt 90"

WKEF Bergfried 91

Dresdner Lauftreff "Linde 79"
Dresden

TSV Graupa

Dresden

VfA endLOS Dresden
VfL Dresden-Biihlau
Dresden

SV Fortschritt Pirna
Dresden

VfL Dresden-Biihlau
Konigswarthaer SV 1990

VfL Dresden-Biihlau

zeit

114157

1:10:15
1:26:42

1:02:07
1:02:09
1:18:23
1:19:52
1:21:01
1:24:48
1:24:49

58:33

1:05:37
1:07:43
1:13:22
1:19:56

1:04:13
1:06:43
1:07:24
1:22:55
1:23:03
1:23:11

56:42
1:06:37
1:07:12
1:07:58
1:08:52
1:11:56
1:25:17

58:41
1:00:35
1:15:17
1:11:57

1:11:00

1:05:23
1:36:46

113:33



